
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

St.Nr. 
7 
4 

15 
14 
57 
27 
99 
88 
5 
3 

45 
55 
33 
72 
43 
77 
44 
83 

222 
1 

Name 
Aprilia Grebenstein 
HMC Racing Team 
Arlows Racing Team 
Bridgestone PPS Performance racing 
Team RAVENOL Endurance Motorsport 
CS-77 Motor-Sport-Technik 
Carbonadi Racing Team 
LWR Endurance 
ViVa Endurance by Peuker&Streeb 
PEPE Tuning 
Team MG Racetec 
Sovit Energy Racing Team 
S.C.K. Racing 
Team MG Racetec JUNIOR 
RS-RACING-PROJECT 
Team 77 
Box 44 Racing 
Die glorreichen 7 
Flying Buffs 
RACEFOXX 

Motorrad 
Aprilia RSV4 
S1000RR/DucV4/R1 
R1/GSXR1000/GSXR1000 
R1/R1 
R6/R6/R6 
S1000RR/S1000RR/S1000RR 
R6/R6/CBR600 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Aprilia RSV4 
S1000RR 
R1/R1/S1000RR 
ZX10R/S1000RR/ZX10R 
R6/R6/R6 
ZX6R/CBR1000RR/S1000RR 
R1/R1/R1 
ZX6R/R6/R6 
S1000RR/S1000RR/S1000RR 
Yamaha R1 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
Yamaha R1 

Diff. 

1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
4 Runden 
5 Runden 
6 Runden 
6 Runden 
6 Runden 
7 Runden 
8 Runden 

10 Runden 
10 Runden 
10 Runden 
13 Runden 
14 Runden 
14 Runden 
15 Runden 
38 Runden 

Gesamtzeit 
5:55:31.153 
5:56:36.564 
5:56:49.634 
5:57:13.831 
5:56:50.068 
5:56:09.488 
5:56:09.387 
5:55:41.223 
5:56:37.814 
5:57:12.213 
5:56:22.645 
5:57:05.999 
5:55:45.095 
5:55:58.433 
5:56:53.627 
5:56:23.402 
5:56:22.291 
5:56:40.858 
5:56:19.909 
5:56:41.886 

Beste Zeit. 
1:39.535 
1:40.446 
1:40.484 
1:40.854 
1:40.724 
1:40.744 
1:42.125 
1:42.066 
1:42.674 
1:38.944 
1:40.643 
1:43.381 
1:43.771 
1:43.379 
1:45.044 
1:46.818 
1:43.859 
1:42.154 
1:42.382 
1:38.841 

Runden 
204 
203 
203 
203 
202 
200 
199 
198 
198 
198 
197 
196 
194 
194 
194 
191 
190 
190 
189 
166 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

1 Runde 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

145,013 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:38.841 

Beste Geschw. 

153,410 
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Pos.  

Endurance-Racing 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Moto 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Moto 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 

St.Nr.  

7 
88 
5 
3 

83 
222 

1 

4 
15 
14 
27 
45 
55 
72 
43 
44 

57 
99 
33 
77 

Name  

Aprilia Grebenstein 
LWR Endurance 
ViVa Endurance by Peuker&Streeb 
PEPE Tuning 
Die glorreichen 7 
Flying Buffs 
RACEFOXX 

HMC Racing Team 
Arlows Racing Team 
Bridgestone PPS Performance racing 
CS-77 Motor-Sport-Technik 
Team MG Racetec 
Sovit Energy Racing Team 
Team MG Racetec JUNIOR 
RS-RACING-PROJECT 
Box 44 Racing 

Team RAVENOL Endurance Motorsport 
Carbonadi Racing Team 
S.C.K. Racing 
Team 77 

Runden  

204 
198 
198 
198 
190 
189 
166 

203 
203 
203 
200 
197 
196 
194 
194 
190 

202 
199 
194 
191 

Diff.  

6 Runden 
6 Runden 
6 Runden 

14 Runden 
15 Runden 
38 Runden 

13.070 
37.267 

3 Runden 
6 Runden 
7 Runden 
9 Runden 
9 Runden 

13 Runden 

3 Runden 
8 Runden 

11 Runden 

Gesamtzeit  

5:55:31.153 
5:55:41.223 
5:56:37.814 
5:57:12.213 
5:56:40.858 
5:56:19.909 
5:56:41.886 

5:56:36.564 
5:56:49.634 
5:57:13.831 
5:56:09.488 
5:56:22.645 
5:57:05.999 
5:55:58.433 
5:56:53.627 
5:56:22.291 

5:56:50.068 
5:56:09.387 
5:55:45.095 
5:56:23.402 

1 Rider  

Scheffel, Andreas 

Klohocker, Marco 

Fischer, Daniel 

Raab, Volker 

Menzel, Max 

Demianiuk, Przemyslaw 

Böttcher, Max 

Hohnemann, Thorsten 

Conrads, Robert 

Burger, Michiel 

Heske, Bernhard 

Schulze-Sprakel, Franz 

Muth, Sascha 

Koch, Marcel 

Scheel, Matthias 

Abram, Lutz 

Beinlich, Christoph 

Krnac, Mike 

Klein, Stefan 

Köhler, Martin 

Lizenz R1  

A1145440 

A1143725 

A1079057 

A1010396 

BP1192500 

190000378 

A1172834 

BP1034509 

BP1180077 

339258 

BP1200251 

A1101141 

A1067262 

BP1204492 

BP1195100 

CS1010774 

A1108874 

BP1029905 

BR1021991 

BP1206353 

2 Rider  

Skach, Oliver 

Geißler, Matthias 

Runge, Hannes 

Nickel, Heike 

Menzel, Sven 

Sobczyk, Pawel 

Mohr, Jan 

Köpke, Stefan 

Schoder, Sascha 

Vermaas, Daniel 

Hoff, Patrick 

Ströhlein, Stefan 

Madsack, Nico Chris 

Lenz, David 

Richter, Daniel 

Schäfer, Harald 

Eckert, Ralf 

Liebschner, Rene 

Meurer, Christopher 

Schneider, Pascal 

Lizenz R2  

A1066163 

A1143738 

A1116710 

A1031120 

BP1192494 

190000381 

JM266 

BP1144737 

BP1136250 

312201 

BP1187365 

A1114996 

BP1206771 

BP1179881 

BP1179042 

CZ1142749 

BP1170365 

BP1142822 

BP1191759 

BP1207280 

3 Rider  

Uhlig, Ralph 

Florsch, Jean-Luc 

Hauß, Rüdiger 

Uhlig, Ralf 

Ulkowski, Grzegorz 

Peric, Danjiel 

Mantai, Mario 

Weinke, Justus 

Streicher, Thomas 

Weitlauff, Ralf 

Stoicsics, Kay 

Siegle, Marco 

Hofmann, Thomas 

Schläger, Marco 

Bartheld, Alessandro 

Franke, Lukas 

Müller, Kirill 

Wendel, Marvin 

Lizenz R3  

A1145448 

A1144738 

A1132810 

BP1176399 

A00772 

A1155765 

BP1013924 

A1174798 

BP1188077 

VL30198 

BP L89/2020 

BP1204226 

BP1193911 

CZ1173893 

BP1185552 

A1140373 

BP1203837 

BP1206638 

Punkte  

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 

Nach Runden sortiert
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